Our screw plug immersion heaters have been
developed to withstand all manners of industrial
uses, over the years we have sold heaters for
applications including aircraft wheel washing
machines, chocolate factories, breweries and
Hollywood actors private motorboats…
This diversity in markets has helped us
develop a range of hard working, efficient,

2 ¼”
BSP Brass
Part No
2 ½”
BSP Brass
Supply
voltage
Power
(Kw)
Immersed
Length
mm/(ins)
Watts/
Density
(W/cm)
CRICA2/375 240/415 2 375 (15”) 5.2
C2RICA3/275 CRICA3/275 C3RICA3/275 240/415 3 275 (11”) 8.1
CRICA3/765 240/415 3 765 (30”) 2.6
CRICA4/275 240/415 4 275 (11”) 10.6
CRICA4/385 240/415 4 385 (15”) 7.4
C2RICA6/385 CRICA6/385 C3RICA6/385 240/415 6 385 (15”) 11.1
CRICA6/765 240/415 6 765 (30”) 5.1
CRICA7/615 415 7 615 (24”) 8.2
CRICA9/410 415 9 410 (16”) 15.5
C2RICA9/585 CRICA9/585 C3RICA9/585 415 9         585 (23”) 10.3
CRICA9/915 415 9 915 (36”) 6.4
C2RICA12/585 CRICA12/585 C3RICA12/585 415 12 585 (23”) 13.7
C2RICA12/865 CRICA12/865 415 12 865 (34”) 8.8
CRICA18/665 415 18 665 (26”) 18.2
CRICA18/865 415 18 865 (34”) 13.7
ACCESSORIES
 » High Temperature Thermostat 60-120°C
 » Manual Reset Thermostat 35-85°C
 » Back Nuts